Tel: +86-757-28999663 Fax: +86-757-28383005 Email: export@vanward.com
DSCF35/50/80/100/120/150-A3
Introduction:
Wall-hung electric storage water heater is vertical and
designed for household use.
Capacity: 35L, 50L, 80L, 100L, 120L and 150L.
As a supplier of vertical electric water heater, our company
offers you the water heaters with the best quality.

Model No. Capacity
Product Size
(mm)
Carton Size
(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
G.W.
(kg)
Loading
Qty/
Tel: +86-757-28999663 Fax: +86-757-28383005 Email: export@vanward.com
40'HQ(pc
s)
L W H
DSCF35-A1/A2/A3 35L 380×547 455 435 650 16.5 18.5 530
DSCF50-A1/A2/A3 50L 380×712 455 435 808 18.5 21 435
DSCF80-A1/A2/A3 80L 450×755 526 506 855 25 28 299
DSCF100-A1/A2/A3 100L 450×905 526 506 1005 28.5 32 230
DSCF120-A1/A2/A3 120L 450×1105 530 510 1205 36.6 40.6 196
DSCF150-A1/A2/A3 150L 450×1270 530 510 1370 41 47.2 168
Types
DSCF35/50/80/100/120/150-A1 DSCF35/50/80/100/120/150-A2
DSCF35/50/80/100/120/150-A3 DSCF35/50/80/100/120/150-EF
DSCF35/50/80/100/120/150-EG